

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

FA No. 75 of 2024

M/s. Goyal Material Suppliers **Versus** Prahlad Dewangan

23.04.2024	Ms. Vidhi Agrawal, counsel for the Appellants. List this case tomorrow i.e. on 24.04.2024. Sd/- (Arvind Kumar Verma) Judge
Shoaib	